1
Smoke Control
Product Brochure
2
Over 20 years
in the smoke
industry to gi
peace of min

to meet the current standard BS EN 121010-8. The 26SSD has been fully tested
to the requirements of the product standard to BS EN 1366-10 for Automatic
Activation Systems and is a multi compartment damper being tested to BS
EN 1366-2 in both directions.
Quality
Under the tests completed the damper
will maintains its position in the open
for two hours and remain closed for
two hours. The 26SSD combination unit
is suitable for system pressures up to
500Pa positive or negative.
Smoke ShaftCertified and tested in accordance to EN 12101-8
850x1918mm | Bespoke
31
Technical Data
AOV Smoke Damper 850x1918mm 1m²SV-W-D2-850X1918
Galvanised steel construction
Extruded Aluminium
0.6m² or 1m² (depending on vent size)
24V DC

Blades
0.7mm galvanised (BS EN10346 DX-
51D+Z275) double skin matt black
painted aerofoil 100mm pitch damper
blades which interlock when closed.
Application
Mechanical
Ventilation
Actuator Recess
Actuator is on lobby side, concealed
from view behind a black painted
removable cover and can be manually
operated if required.
Products / Smoke Vents / Shaft
33
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 600mm (h) 0.06m²SV-W-D5-400X600
Part Codes
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 700mm (h) 0.08m²SV-W-D5-400X700
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 800mm (h) 0.11m²SV-W-D5-400X800
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 900mm (h) 0.13m²SV-W-D5-400X900
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1000mm (h) 0.16m²SV-W-D5-400X1000
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1100mm (h) 0.18m²SV-W-D5-400X1100
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1300mm (h) 0.23m²SV-W-D5-400X1300
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1400mm (h) 0.25m²SV-W-D5-400X1400
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1425mm (h) 0.26m²SV-W-D5-400X1425
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 600mm (h) 0.11m²SV-W-D5-500X600
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 700mm (h) 0.14m²SV-W-D5-500X700
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 800mm (h) 0.17m²SV-W-D5-500X800
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 900mm (h) 0.20m²SV-W-D5-500X900
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1000mm (h) 0.23m²SV-W-D5-500X1000
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1100mm (h) 0.27m²SV-W-D5-500X1100
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1300mm (h) 0.33m²SV-W-D5-500X1300
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1400mm (h) 0.36m²SV-W-D5-500X1400
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1425mm (h) 0.37m²SV-W-D5-500X1425
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 600mm (h) 0.13m²SV-W-D5-600X600
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 700mm (h) 0.17m²SV-W-D5-600X700
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 800mm (h) 0.21m²SV-W-D5-600X800
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 900mm (h) 0.25m²SV-W-D5-600X900
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1000mm (h) 0.29m²SV-W-D5-600X1000
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1100mm (h) 0.33m²SV-W-D5-600X1100
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1300mm (h) 0.41m²SV-W-D5-600X1300
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1400mm (h) 0.45m²SV-W-D5-600X1400
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1425mm (h) 0.46m²SV-W-D5-600X1425
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 700mm (w) x 600mm (h) 0.16m²SV-W-D5-700X600
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 700mm (w) x 700mm (h) 0.21m²SV-W-D5-700X700
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 700mm (w) x 800mm (h) 0.26m²SV-W-D5-700X800
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 700mm (w) x 900mm (h) 0.30m²SV-W-D5-700X900
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 400mm (w) x 1200mm (h) 0.21m²SV-W-D5-400X1200
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 500mm (w) x 1200mm (h) 0.30m²SV-W-D5-500X1200
SV-W-D5 Mechanical Smoke Damper with Grille 600mm (w) x 1200mm (h) 0.37m²SV-W-D5-600X1200
34
1.5mm galvanised steel
0.7mm galvanised double skin
Frame